

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document,

(((H10000124303 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this. page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

: (850)222-1092

Phone Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

#m⊃	4	٦	Add veco	,

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Starke HMA Medical Group, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

T. CLINE

EXAMINER

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C		<i>4</i> ,		ı	
SUBJ	JECT: Starke H	MA Medical Group, LLC				
		Name of Limi	ted Liability (	Company		
Thee	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for	filing.		
Please	e return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the folk	wing:		
	Timothy R. Par	пу				
			Name of Pers	OB		
	Health Manage	ment Associates, Inc.				
			Firm/Compar	у		SEC
	5811 Pelican Ba	ay Boulevard, Suite 500			,	至帝
			Address		7170 10	85.20
	Naples, Florida	34108				in Ci
	Tupics, Florida		ty/State and Zip	Code		- P.
	peggy.one	il@hma.com				23
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future សារាប	l report notification	on)	3:.
For fu	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Peggy	O'Neil		at ( 239	552-3584		
	Name	of Person		Code & Daytims	Telephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for	or the following amount:				
<b>□\$125</b>	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifica	Filing Fee & I Copy I copy is enclosed	) Certified (	of Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	Regi Divi Clift 2661	et/Courler Add: stration Section sion of Corporal on Building Executive Con- thassec, FL 3230	tions ter Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	OR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	my is:
Starke HMA Medical Group, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address;	•
	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
_	TAS 20
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5011 Dallar Box Douteward Cuits 500	
5811 Pelican Bay Boulevard, Suite 500 Naples, Florida 34108	Same 2
Traples, Florida 54100	·
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registration (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature
The name and the Florida street address of	f the registered agent are:
C T Corporation System	
	Name
1200 South Pine Island Ro	oad
	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Plantation	FL 33324
4	City, State, and Zip
fina laman da damada	The country of the character of the char
	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
	apacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	lete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
	s registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
CT Company	200
By: CT Corporation	on System

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

iviagonna Cuddihy Special Assistant Secretary

ARTICLE IV	Managarie	) ar Manasina	BALLING ALLONS
WINTICHE IA.	. ILTAHARCI (P	) Or TAYMBUSIUS	TATELITRELITY:

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR H	ospital Management Associates, Inc.	
58	11 Pelican Bay Boulevard, Suite 500	
<u>N</u>	aples, Florida 34108	
<del>-</del>		
<del></del>		
		2010 HAY SECRET
_		
		ිනි <u>දී</u> ල
		- <del>2</del> 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
(Use attachment if necessary)		85 8
(		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	filing:, (OP	TIONAL)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Plorida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Timothy R. Parry

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2